CAVALOZ DRILLING

P.O. BOX 1500

DATE: 12/20/10

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

INCLINATION REPORT

(575) 3910699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

30-05-3L (%3

RECEIVED
BURCH KEELY UNIT 418 FEB 0 4 20“

EDDY COUNTY

s omin NMOCD ARTESIA

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING
CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION
TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE

0.8

1.04

2.07

1.84

0.75

0.6

0.55
0.27
0.75

0.48

DEPTH

304

DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH

0.73 4332

748

0.05 4773

937

1.16 4887

1225

1664

2102

2540

2982

3454

3893

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
CAVALOZ DRILLING

av/&'(f&/ eonldq

BOB WEGNER *
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

YA
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON Tl-dp DAY OF ﬂ , 2010

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: , {

OFFICIAL SEAL
JESSICA BUENO
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My commission expires: .oz 7

1



