CAVALOZ DRILLING

P.O. BOX 1500 (575) 3910699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

INCLINATION REPORT

30-015-36183

DATE: 12/20/10

WELL NAME AND NUMBER BURCH KEELY UNIT 418 LOCATION EDDY COUNTY OPERATOR: COG LLC. DRILLING CONTRACTOR: CAVALOZ DRILLING

FEB 04 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH
8.0	304	0.73	4332		
1.04	748	0.05	4773		
2.07	937	1.16	4887		
1.84	1225				
0.75	1664		<u> </u>		
0.6	2102		<u> </u>		
0.55	2540				
0.27	2982				
0.75	3454				
0.48	3893				

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: CAVALOZ DRILLING

> **BOB WEGNER DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT**

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

